

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6915-6916 OF 2008

HIRABAI SHVAYYA SWAMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAYED SJJAD HUSEN SAHEB HUSEN JAGIR.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment) (Office Report)

Date: 30/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.
Mr. Vishal Patil,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER