

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6915-6916/2008

HIRABAI SHVAYYA SWAMI (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAYED MUJAHID SYED SAJID JAGIRDAR ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4116/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 6311-6312/2013 (III)

Date : 27-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Parties(s)

Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Varun V. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Ibad Mushtaq, Adv.
Mr. Fauzia Shakil, Adv.
Mr. Javed Sheikh, Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.
Mr. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the matters after summer vacation, 2022.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)